Sample Clean up
GC Analysis
Air Monitoring
Resins
Solvents
Dioxin & PCB Analysis
D i b e n z o - p - d i o x i n s ,  D i b e n z o f u r a n s ,  P o l y c h l o r i n a t e d  B i p h e n y l s
Dioxin & PCB Analysis

Empty Glass Micro-Column   10 ea 28309-U
(Reversible Tube), O.D. 6.35/10 mm
Ordering Information ii
Replacement Kit Parts
Instruction sheets delivered with the Dioxin Sample Prep System include details and
descriptions of the following replacement parts.
Glassware
Description Pkg  Cat. No.
Dioxin Vacuum Manifold  1 ea 28403-U
Vacuum Adapter, I.D. 10 mm  1 ea 28408-U
Top Flask with Stopcock, volume 250 mL, neck 24 mm 1 ea 28449-U
Empty Dioxin Column, O.D. 6.35 mm × length 35 cm 5 ea 28404-U
Syringe Luer Adapter, I.D. 10 mm  3 ea 28405-U
Collection Flask/Beaker, fl at bottom, volume 300 mL 3 ea  21269-U
Long Stem Stopcock, I.D. 10 mm  3 ea 28425-U
Connectors
Description.  Pkg  Cat. No
6.35 mm/6.35 mm Union, PTFE  3 ea  28411-U
6.35 mm/10 mm Reducing Union, PTFE  3 ea  28398-U
10 mm/10 mm Union, PTFE  3 ea  28412-U
24 mm/24 mm Polypropylene Viton Connector  6 ea  28432-U
Optional components (not included with kit)
Description.  Pkg  Cat. No
Clear Seal Top Flask Adapter, neck 24 mm 3 ea  21002-U
Short Stem Stop Cock, I.D. 10 mm  3 ea  28402-U
Empty Dioxin Column, I.D. 6.35/10 mm × length 20 cm,  5 ea  28409-U
to be used with 6.35/ 10mm Reducing Union
(Cat. No.28398-U)
Related Information ii
Custom Tubes